
Hooper Bay Census 1920 Ralph K Sullivan enumerator and former teacher in the village.

Name Sex Age Marital 
Status

Race Relationshi
p to Head of 
Household

Birth Year 
(Estimated)

Birthplace

Sloawelgia Male 47 Married Indian Head 1873 Alaska
Nryegaugok Female 38 Married Indian Wife 1882 Alaska
Ida Naleochuk Female 9 Single Indian Daughter 1911 Alaska
Chathlegelgia Male 7 Single Indian Son 1913 Alaska
Achikule Female 6 Single Indian Daughter 1914 Alaska
Chunisluk Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Kokovik Male 48 Widowed Indian Head 1872 Alaska
Ramogok Female 6 Single Indian Daughter 1914 Alaska
Aganahagok Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Iyapogak Male 42 Married Indian Head 1878 Alaska
Kenelgia Female 27 Married Indian Wife 1893 Alaska
Iynlik Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Cheetiungok Male 1 Single Indian Son 1919 Alaska
Agovuk Male 32 Married Indian Head 1888 Alaska
Koleyulingok Female 23 Married Indian Wife 1897 Alaska
Lothlik Female 0 Single Indian Daughter 1920 Alaska
Lagashak Female 53 Widowed Indian Head 1867 Alaska
Nutagalgia Male 13 Single Indian Son 1907 Alaska
Lomuganuk Male 16 Single Indian Boarder 1904 Alaska
Kusnalik Male 14 Single Indian Boarder 1906 Alaska
Chingak Female 15 Single Indian Boarder 1905 Alaska
Chulungaluk Male 36 Married Indian Head 1884 Alaska
Amogan Female 22 Married Indian Wife 1898 Alaska
Olaak Male 0 Single Indian Son 1920 Alaska
Apakiyunuk Female 34 Widowed Indian Sister 1886 Alaska
Agagan Male 38 Married Indian Head 1882 Alaska
Tanagegak Female 18 Married Indian Wife 1902 Alaska
Chagomithluk Female 59 Widowed Indian Aunt 1861 Alaska
Kangavasluk Male 58 Married Indian Head 1862 Alaska
Takavagelgia Female 44 Married Indian Wife 1876 Alaska
Nugakalgia Male 17 Single Indian Son 1903 Alaska
Igenereok Male 15 Single Indian Son 1905 Alaska



Panegok Female 6 Single Indian Daughter 1914 Alaska
Chanakak Male 46 Married Indian Head 1874 Alaska
Agabeyok Male 38 Married Indian Wife 1882 Alaska
Asanachak Female 8 Single Indian Daughter 1912 Alaska
Ashogan Male 7 Single Indian Son 1913 Alaska
Nazegauk Male 6 Single Indian Son 1914 Alaska
Cheeftuligok Male 42 Married Indian Head 1878 Alaska
Pamviok Female 26 Married Indian Wife 1894 Alaska
Poyogwakwak Male 6 Single Indian Son 1914 Alaska
Chenekchiak Female 5 Single Indian Daughter 1915 Alaska
Tyunak Male 2 Single Indian Son 1918 Alaska
Nakangok Male 38 Married Indian Head 1882 Alaska
Kangashigak Female 34 Married Indian Wife 1886 Alaska
Lyagagolges Male 10 Single Indian Son 1910 Alaska
Astah Female 15 Single Indian Sister 1905 Alaska
Qulungilgeyak Female 8 Single Indian Boarder 1912 Alaska
Napanok Male 38 Married Indian Head 1882 Alaska
Nokwhank Female 24 Married Indian Wife 1896 Alaska
Niameen Female 18 Widowed Indian Head 1902 Alaska
Ramelok Female 7 Single Indian Sister 1913 Alaska
Ratangun Female 58 Widowed Indian Boarder 1862 Alaska
Weogatakok Female 53 Widowed Indian Boarder 1867 Alaska
Avogan Male 49 Married Indian Head 1871 Alaska
Rutaheak Female 46 Married Indian Wife 1874 Alaska
Mayagak Female 14 Single Indian Daughter 1906 Alaska
Chuhowegilgia Female 6 Single Indian Daughter 1914 Alaska
Aguktak Female 5 Single Indian Daughter 1915 Alaska
Avogan Male 56 Married Indian Head 1864 Alaska
Chegagigelgia Female 44 Married Indian Wife 1876 Alaska
Nulugelgia Male 14 Single Indian Son 1906 Alaska
Tanakack Male 42 Married Indian Head 1878 Alaska
Stogan Female 24 Married Indian Wife 1896 Alaska
Okikslagak Male 62 Married Indian Head 1858 Alaska
Chanangak Female 43 Married Indian Wife 1877 Alaska
Paniskals Male 3 Single Indian Son 1917 Alaska
Kasheyuli Male 39 Married Indian Head 1881 Alaska
Manchuak Female 34 Married Indian Wife 1886 Alaska



Slogak Male 8 Single Indian Son 1912 Alaska
Ingakwak Male 54 Widowed Indian Head 1866 Alaska
Igovaletuk Male 34 Married Indian Son-in-law 1886 Alaska
Kakfowelgia Female 20 Married Indian Daughter 1900 Alaska
Female Widowed India

n
1846 Alaska

Ologwan Male 3 Single Indian Son 1917 Alaska
Kutchinuligah Female 47 Widowed Indian Head 1873 Alaska
Myahaluk Female 18 Single Indian Daughter 1902 Alaska
Inafon Male 14 Single Indian Nephew 1906 Alaska
Minguktah Male 51 Married Indian Head 1869 Alaska
Ianagutuk Female 46 Married Indian Wife 1874 Alaska
Nungualgia Female 15 Single Indian Daughter 1905 Alaska
Weyiyik Female 6 Single Indian Daughter 1914 Alaska
Otowan Female 3 Single Indian Daughter 1917 Alaska
Anganauk Male 34 Married Indian Head 1886 Alaska
Chufsluak Female 19 Married Indian Wife 1901 Alaska
Iogwian Male 37 Married Indian Head 1883 Alaska
Amagagelgia Female 45 Married Indian Wife 1875 Alaska
Kalskat Male 21 Single Indian Son 1899 Alaska
Anachaugat Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Kokovik Male 36 Married Indian Head 1884 Alaska
Nakochik Female 24 Married Indian Wife 1896 Alaska
Kyegiyok Female 1 Single Indian Daughter 1919 Alaska
Ashugwakin Female 47 Widowed Indian Head 1873 Alaska
Nascilhok Male 39 Married Indian Head 1881 Alaska
Kanguslogauk Female 23 Married Indian Wife 1897 Alaska
Chimuguk Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Chulukhuk Female 0 Single Indian Daughter 1920 Alaska
Angpaigia Male 34 Married Indian Head 1886 Alaska
Kavakalik Female 28 Married Indian Wife 1892 Alaska
Anakagak Female 0 Single Indian Daughter 1920 Alaska
Krngilingok Male 49 Widowed Indian Head 1871 Alaska
Pimgiyuk Male 18 Single Indian Son 1902 Alaska
Kamokak Female 15 Single Indian Daughter 1905 Alaska
Ametelgia Male 8 Single Indian Son 1912 Alaska
Inmakalik Female 7 Single Indian Daughter 1913 Alaska



Tuntunegak Female 47 Widowed Indian Head 1873 Alaska
Tufkagelgia Male 17 Single Indian Son 1903 Alaska
Tanaguuchak Male 14 Single Indian Son 1906 Alaska
Aganakahunga
k

Female 7 Single Indian Daughter 1913 Alaska

Kakumuk Male 52 Married Indian Head 1868 Alaska
Ufichukak Female 39 Married Indian Wife 1881 Alaska
Chalik Male 14 Single Indian Son 1906 Alaska
Nauleak Male 8 Single Indian Son 1912 Alaska
Tutmalalgia Male 38 Married Indian Head 1882 Alaska
Ananak Female 26 Married Indian Wife 1894 Alaska
Kantagulgia Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Skoiah Female 0 Single Indian Daughter 1920 Alaska
Rakfanhauk Female 49 Widowed Indian Head 1871 Alaska
Pikchigalgia Female 12 Single Indian Daughter 1908 Alaska
Arpogelgia Male 48 Married Indian Head 1872 Alaska
Agavakak Female 28 Married Indian Wife 1892 Alaska
Nuyingatuk Female 8 Single Indian Daughter 1912 Alaska
Kagauk Female 3 Single Indian Daughter 1917 Alaska
Akauchungok Female 17 Single Indian Sister 1903 Alaska
Aganakchak Female 12 Single Indian Sister 1908 Alaska
Achevalalgia Male 51 Married Indian Head 1869 Alaska
Nuyelagon Female 36 Married Indian Wife 1884 Alaska
Anevogan Male 7 Single Indian Son 1913 Alaska
Ongaua Female 1 Single Indian Daughter 1919 Alaska
Kohanauk Male 37 Married Indian Head 1883 Alaska
Komagok Female 34 Married Indian Wife 1886 Alaska
Repagelgia Male 12 Single Indian Son 1908 Alaska
Naulaik Female 9 Single Indian Daughter 1911 Alaska
Paningiyak Male 5 Single Indian Son 1915 Alaska
Napaskak Female 1 Single Indian Daughter 1919 Alaska
Nuyilok Male 50 Married Indian Head 1870 Alaska
Chulukpak Female 48 Married Indian Wife 1872 Alaska
Akukathletule Male 11 Single Indian Nephew 1909 Alaska
Kangosluwak Male 25 Single Indian Boarder 1895 Alaska
Atchak Male 27 Single Indian Boarder 1893 Alaska
Chkoiak Male 52 Married Indian Head 1868 Alaska



Ungachagak Female 47 Married Indian Wife 1873 Alaska
Ikatchaki Female 12 Single Indian Daughter 1908 Alaska
Amikekulungok Male 2 Single Indian Son 1918 Alaska
Cheemak Male 28 Married Indian Head 1892 Alaska
Kokiyuk Female 20 Married Indian Wife 1900 Alaska
Kangaslugak Male 23 Married Indian Head 1897 Alaska
Atchakok Female 18 Married Indian Wife 1902 Alaska
Katopan Male 51 Married Indian Head 1869 Alaska
Kapokan Female 49 Married Indian Wife 1871 Alaska
Mockathluk Male 52 Married Indian Head 1868 Alaska
Enuk Female 38 Married Indian Wife 1882 Alaska
Nanekivak Female 14 Single Indian Daughter 1906 Alaska
Ashugon Female 8 Single Indian Daughter 1912 Alaska
A?G?Tskaktuk Female 5 Single Indian Daughter 1915 Alaska
Panegak Female 0 Single Indian Daughter 1920 Alaska
Neuk Female 32 Married Indian Boarder 1888 Alaska
Kaskuglyuk Female 6 Single Indian Boarder 1914 Alaska
Inyamowilgek Female 5 Single Indian Boarder 1915 Alaska
Futak Female 0 Single Indian Boarder 1920 Alaska
Pameryogak Female 69 Widowed Indian Mother 1851 Alaska
Kingesaouyak Female 49 Widowed Indian Head 1871 Alaska
Myayoluk Male 17 Single Indian Son 1903 Alaska
K?Kitaugak Female 15 Single Indian Nephew 1905 Alaska
Muloak Male 36 Married Indian Head 1884 Alaska
Amogan Female 22 Married Indian Wife 1898 Alaska
Tulmalgig Female 3 Single Indian Daughter 1917 Alaska
Tugagalgia Male 31 Single Indian Brother 1889 Alaska
Akagalgia Female 43 Widowed Indian Head 1877 Alaska
Panniok Male 20 Single Indian Son 1900 Alaska
Agulegak Male 19 Single Indian Son 1901 Alaska
Iganagark Male 14 Single Indian Son 1906 Alaska
Ch?Ka?Ack Female 4 Single Indian Daughter 1916 Alaska
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